
Vegetable Gardening Classes, Spring 2012
(NOTE:  Registration required for library classes; to register, call number listed below)

Class  Title Class Location Phone Date Time

Introduction to Vegetable Gardening Catonsville Library 410-887-0951 Thursday, March 01, 2012 6:30-8:30 pm

Introduction to Vegetable Gardening Essex Library 410-887-0295 Saturday, March 03, 2012 2-4 pm

Introduction to Vegetable Gardening White Marsh Library 410-887-5100 Saturday, March 03, 2012 2-4 pm

Introduction to Vegetable Gardening Hereford Library 410-887-1919 Saturday, March 10, 2012 2-4 pm

Vegetable Gardening: Beyond the Basics White Marsh Library 410-887-5099 Saturday, March 17, 2012 2-4 pm

Introduction to Vegetable Gardening Perry Hall Library 410-887-5195 Wednesday, March 21, 2012 6:30-8:30 pm

Introduction to Vegetable Gardening Cockeysville Library 410-887-7750 Saturday, March 24, 2012 2-4 pm

Vegetable Gardening in Containers White Marsh Library 410-887-5101 Saturday, March 31, 2012 2-4 pm

Vegetable Gardening: Beyond the Basics Hereford Library 410-887-1920 Saturday, April 14, 2012 2-4 pm

Vegetable Gardening in Containers Irvine Nature Center 443-738-9224 Saturday, April 14, 2012 2-4 pm

Vegetable Gardening: Beyond the Basics Catonsville Library 410-887-0952 Wednesday, April 18, 2012 6:30-8:30 pm

Vegetable Gardening: Beyond the Basics Essex Library 410-887-0296 Saturday, April 21, 2012 2-4 pm

Vegetable Gardening: Beyond the Basics Perry Hall Library 410-887-5196 Tuesday, April 24, 2012 6:30-8:30 pm

Vegetable Gardening: Beyond the Basics Cockeysville Library 410-887-7751 Saturday, April 28, 2012 2-4 pm


